82C54 Printer Friendly Version
CMOS Programmable Interval Timer
Datasheet &
Related Docs
Description Key
Features
Parametric
Data
Related
Devices
Ordering Information
Part No. Status Temp. Package MSL
Price
US $
84065013A Active Mil 28 Ld CLCC N/A
8406501JA Active Mil 24 Ld CerDIP N/A
84065023A Active Mil 28 Ld CLCC N/A
CP82C54 Active Comm 24 Ld PDIP N/A
CP82C54-10 Active Comm 24 Ld PDIP N/A
CP82C54-10Z  Active Comm 24 Ld PDIP N/A
CP82C54-12 Active Comm 24 Ld PDIP N/A
CP82C54-12Z  Active Comm 24 Ld PDIP N/A
CP82C54Z  Active Comm 24 Ld PDIP N/A
CS82C54 Active Comm 28 Ld PLCC 1
CS82C54-10 Active Comm 28 Ld PLCC 1
CS82C54-1096 Active Comm 28 Ld PLCC
T+R 1
CS82C54-10Z  Active Comm 28 Ld PLCC 3
CS82C54-10Z96  Active Comm 28 Ld PLCC
T+R 3
CS82C54-12 Active Comm 28 Ld PLCC 1
CS82C54-12Z  Active Comm 28 Ld PLCC 3
CS82C54-12Z96  Active Comm 28 Ld PLCC
T+R 3
CS82C5496 Active Comm 28 Ld PLCC
T+R 1
CS82C54Z  Active Comm 28 Ld PLCC 3
CS82C54Z96  Active Comm 28 Ld PLCC
T+R 3
ID82C54 Active Ind 24 Ld CerDIP N/A
IP82C54 Active Ind 24 Ld PDIP N/A
IP82C54-10 Active Ind 24 Ld PDIP N/A